
September 8-9, 2018 September 15-16, 2018 September 22-23, 2018
5:15 PM Cross Megan Dwyer 5:15 PM Cross Madison Prowak 5:15 PM Cross Sydney Turner

Candle Emily Bouchard Candle Sarah Prowak Candle Braelyn Turner
Candle Ada Downey Candle Claire ValenƟ Candle Natalie Lychowid
Book/Bell Andrea Viglioƫ Book/Bell Sophia ValenƟ Book/Bell Michael Lychowid

8:00 AM Cross Colleen Barry 8:00 AM Cross CharloƩe Roth 8:00 AM Cross Claire Detor
Liz Kessler Book/Bell Helaina Roth Book/Bell Mary Detor

10:30 AM Cross Angelo Carr 10:30 AM Cross Brendan Rewakowski 10:30 AM Cross Brian Allen
Candle Trey Dillabough Candle Madison Dennison Candle Bridget Allen
Candle Karly Dillabough Candle Dylan McCann Candle MaƩhew Henesey
Book/Bell Will Anderson Book/Bell Mary Kate R. Book/Bell Brooke Allen

October 13-14, 2018
September 29, 2018, 2018 October 6-7, 2018 5:15 PM Cross Cameron Kaminski

5:15 PM Cross Peter Stroman 5:15 PM Cross Porter Sheen Candle Mariusz Sobotka
Candle Grace Stroman Candle Coldin Sheen Candle Nathan Czerniel
Candle Sydney Medeiros Candle Blake Sheen Book/Bell ChrisƟan Kaminski
Book/Bell Steven Medeiros Book/Bell Alexi Sheen

8:00 AM Cross Liz Kessler
8:00 AM Candle Noah Rewakowski 8:00 AM Cross Olivia Rodriguez Book/Bell Colleen Barry

Candle Sean Dunning Book/Bell Emma Gorman
Book/Bell Andrew Rewakowski 10:30 AM Cross Mary Kate Rewakowski

10:30 AM Cross Olivia Boyea 10:30 AM Cross Ella Guy Candle Angelo Carr
Candle Andrew Brown Candle Eva Guy Candle Andrew Brown
Candle Sarah Boyea Candle Peter Guy Book Brendan Rewaksowski
Book/Bell Max Boyea Book/Bell Ian Centore Bell Megan Dwyer



October 20-21, 2018 October 27-28, 2018 November 3-4, 2018
5:15 PM Cross Veronica Taylor 5:15 PM Cross Michael Lychowid 5:15 PM Cross Andrea Viglioƫ

Candle Schuyler Auringer Candle Sydney Turner Candle Ada Downey
Candle Emily Taylor Candle Braelyn Turner Candle Sarah Prowak 
Book/Bell Emily Bouchard Book/Bell Natalie Lychowid Book/Bell Madison Prowak

8:00 AM Cross Claire Detor 8:00 AM Cross Noah Rewakowski 8:00 AM Cross Helaina Roth
Book/Bell Mary Detor Book Andrew Rewakowski Book/Bell CharloƩe Roth

Bell Sean Dunning
10:30 AM Cross Dylan McCann 10:30 AM Cross Sarah Boyea

Candle Madison Dennison 10:30 AM Cross Bridget Allen Candle Max Boyea
Book/Bell Will Anderson Candle Brooke Allen Book/Bell Olivia Boyea

Book/Bell Brian Allen

November 10-11, 2018 November 17-18, 2018 November 24-25, 2018
5:15 PM Cross Sydney Medeiros 5:15 PM Cross Alexi Sheen 5:15 PM Cross ChrisƟan Kaminski

Candle Grace Stroman Candle Porter Sheen Candle Nathan Czerniel
Candle Steven Medeiros Candle Colden Sheen Candle Mariusz Sobotka
Book/Bell Peter Stroman Book/Bell Blake Sheen Book/Bell Cameron Kaminski

8:00 AM Cross Mary Detor 8:00 AM Cross Noah Rewakowski 8:00 AM Cross Emma Gorman
Book/Bell Claire Detor Book Andrew Rewakowski Olivia Rodriguez

Bell Sean Dunning
10:30 AM Cross Karly Dillabough 10:30 AM Cross Peter Guy 10:30 AM Cross Brendan Rewakowski

Candle Trey Dillabough Candle Eva Guy Candle Andrew Brown
Candle MaƩhew Henesey Candle Ella Guy Candle Mary Kate Rewakowski
Book/Bell Angelo Carr Book/Bell Ian Centore Book/Bell Will Anderson



December 1-2, 2018 December 8-9, 2018 December 15-16, 2018
5:15 PM Cross Veronica Taylor 5:15 PM Cross Natalie Lychowid 5:15 PM Cross Madison Prowak

Candle Schuyler Auringer Candle Michael Lychowid Candle Ada Downey
Candle Emily Taylor Candle Sydney Turner Candle Sarah Prowak 
Book Megan Dwyer Book/Bell Braelyn Turner Book/Bell Andrea Viglioƫ
Bell Emily Bouchard 

8:00 AM Cross Claire Detor 8:00 AM Cross Noah Rewakowski
8:00 AM Cross Liz Kessler Book/Bell Mary Detor Book Andrew Rewakowski

Book/Bell Colleen Barry Bell Sean Dunning
10:30 AM Cross Madison Dennison

10:30 Cross Olivia Boyea Candle Eva MiliƟ 10:30 AM Cross Brooke Allern
Candle Sarah Boyea Candle Dylan McCann Candle Brian Allen
Candle Max Boyea Book/Bell ViƩoria MiliƟ Book/Bell Bridget Allen

December 22-23, 2018 December 29-30, 2018 January 5-6, 2019
5:15 PM Cross Claire ValenƟ 5:15 PM Cross Blake Sheen 5:15 PM Cross Peter Stroman

Candle Sophia ValenƟ Candle Porter Sheen Candle Grace Stroman
Candle Nathan Czerniel Candle Alexi Sheen Candle Schuyler Auringer
Book/Bell Mariusz Sobotka Book/Bell Blake Sheen Book Sydney Medeiros

Bell Steven Medeiros
8:00 AM Cross Olivia Rodriguez 8:00 AM Cross Mary Detor

Book/Bell Emma Gorman Book/Bell  Claire Detor    8:00 AM Candle CharloƩe Roth
Book/Bell Helaina Roth

10:30 AM Cross Sarah Boyea 10:30 AM Cross Angel Carr
Candle Olivia Boyea Candle MaƩhew Henesey 10:30 AM Cross Peter Guy
Book/Bell Max Boyea Candle Karly Dillabough Candle Ian Centore

Book/Bell Trey Dillabough Candle Eva Guy
Book/Bell Ella Guy


